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
  Down payment $495 plus costs

  Sale price $18,995

  3 bedrooms

  Family room

  Natural ash cabinets

  Formica kitchens

  Tile showers

  Carpeting

86 Homes for Sale

Models Open Daily 10 'til Dark Saturday & Sunday 'til 9 p.m. 

JOHN R. DAY, JR., Sales Agent

Tract Office Telephone TE 5-5144

Between Main and Avalon 2 Blocks North of Carson on Dolores 

Dolores at 213th Street

First
Two <torv, two baths. Built by 
Don Wilson. 

0 Fireplace 
ft Femllv Room 
0 Forced air heel 
ft Inter-comm. 
ft Sprinkler*

In Dnmlnnu^r Hill*
Four Bedrooms

$3200 DOWN

C Vue
DA 3-5876

C
Us

No Down 6.1. 
3 BR., 2 BATH

Built Ins Plus 
Many Extras

NEAR CARSON AND MAIN
DRIVE BY 

21814 KINARD
Excellent surrounding homes, 
close to shopping. Stucco, five 
years, hardwood floors, wall to 
wall carpets, drapes, bullt-lns, 
forced air thermo heat large lot 
with two yards, acoustical ceil­ 
ings, Insulated. Excellent condi­ 
tion.
Only >18.900 G.I. price. Pav- 
ments $105 plus taxes and In­ 
surance.

OS 5-0367 
PASCH REAL ESTATE .

Reichert
So. Redondo

$15,950 
10% Down
CAN U BEAT THIS?

3-BEDROOM STUCCO ON
THE AVENUES

REICHERT REALTORS 
5334 Torronce Blvd. 

FR 1-7594

2 STORY home, 3 bdrm.. I 1* bath, 
1 year old All bullt-lns. By 
owner. T8 .1-4190

3 Blocks to 
North High

Immaculate thrae bedroom 1% 
bath home, wall to wall carpet 
Irv llvinq mom, dining ara« and 
halt, double garage, fenced yard, 
owners anxious. A real buy at 
$17,950. Excellent financing and 
terms.

Geneva Meara 
Realtor

25110V2 Narbonne

DA 5-2422

Desperate!
$595 Down 

3 Bdrm., 2 Bath
Two storv home tn be vacated 
hv tenants In two weeks and 
nwn*r wants Immediate sale. 
Hardwood floors, built-in range 
and oven, corner lol, garage and 
laundry facilities. Full price only 
$14,995.

23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Open 'til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

No Down G.I. 
3 Br., 2 Bath 
Southwood

This |n"ely home features rear 
living room, onen Vltehan with 
built In breakfast bar, hardwood 
Moors, douhle aarane, large clos­ 
ets and many other features. 
Near schools and markets. For 
appointment to see

FR 0-3561
15929 Hawthorne Blvd. 

Lawndale

$995 DOWN
Twn bedroom and den, wall tn 
wall rarp*>t, new paint through 
nut, large twn and a half garage, 
lot fully fenced. Owner anxious. 
FR

3E MODERN-WORK MODERN
at

Morsden - Le Doux
Realtors DA 5-3090

"Rolling Mills Plaia" 
M'l Pacific Coast Hwy., Torrance

DRIVE BY
1615 JUNIPER AVE. 

TORRANCE
1615 JUNIPER AVE, IN TORRANCE  
then call us for an appointment to in­ 
spect this lovely custom home on one of 
the large SO'xlSO' lots on a beautiful, 
quiet street. Two large bedrooms and 
REAL family room raised hearth brick 
fireplace. Give us a call we'd love to 
show you this one.

WE HAVE THE CLIENTS if you have the 
property to sell AND we don't have to 
try to sell WE SELL!

PACIFIC PLAZA
Realtor FR 8-8441

THE OTHER HALF
Live In luxorv such as vou will find In ocean air fre*h South Sho/es. 
Set* with your own eves at 1719 Pescadores. Three bedrooms, family 
room. dishwasher. Intercom, you name It, It's 90* It' Plus heated 
and filtered pool. $37,000, try S-v down.

OVERLOOKED
This one fooled us I Thought It would »ell In one week Located In 
best lection of Central Redondo. It's   two bedroom home with car­ 
pets, dining room, fireplace, R-7 lot and a delightful flagstone ex­ 
terior. Priced at $17,950, 10". down.

TRADES ACCEPTED
Three bedroom and family room home in South Torrance. Com­ 
pletely carpeted and draped. Large covered patio, block fenced cor­ 
ner lot. Trade for smaller home or duplex. $25,900. No. 214«.

3 BEDROOM AND DEN
Extra spacious rear living room with stately corner fireplace, sliding 
glass doors to covered ratio. Convertible den off living room,, wall 
to wall all-wool carpeting with 10-year guarantee. Service porch. 
Only $23,900. No. 2106.

HOME AND INCOME
Ver v large older 4 bedroom home with ?>4 bath, fireplace and cov­ 
ered ratio, Plus four unit* all In very excellent condition Sprinkler 
system and lots of concrete work. 1500 square foot lot, located near 
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